State of California

Governor's Office of Emergency Services

CALIFORNIA 9-1-1 COUNTY COORDINATOR

Public Safety Communications
California 9-1-1 Emergency Communications Branch

COUNTY CONSULTANT FIRST LAST TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Alameda County BB Laurie Santos (510) 208-9797 Isantos@acgov.org
Alpine County BB Christine Mills (530) 694-2231 chris@alpineso.com
Amador County BB Pam Benson (209) 223-6672 pbenson@amadorgov.org
Butte County AM Cheri Lynn Rockwell (530) 624-6357 911CountyCoordination@buttecounty.net
Calaveras County BB Catherine Martin (209) 754-6575 cmartin@co.calaveras.ca.us
Colusa County BB Susanna Johnson (530) 458-0220 siohnsorT@cqusasheriff.com
Contra Costa County KP Gerard Heidkamp (925) 313-2463 gheid@so.cccounty.us
[Del Norte County KP Diana Stanley (707) 464-4191 dstanley@co.del-norte.ca.us
El Dorado County KP Cortney Barbot (530) 621-6600 barbotc@-edso.org
Fresno County KP April Harper (559) 600-8202 apriI.harper@fresnosheriff.orgL
Glenn County BB Marybeth Stanbery (530) 934-6431 mbstanbery-@countyofglenn.net
Humboldt County BB Cheri Williams (707) 445-7251 cwilliams@co.humboldt.ca.us
Imperial County AM Heather Johnson (760) 336-8980 h'|ohnson@- ecpd.org
Inyo County KP Carol Drew (760) 878-0383 ics0911@inyocounty.us
Kern County AM Tamara Kimbrell (661 )868-4085 KimbreIE@kernsheriff.com
Kings County KP Kris Zuniga (559) 852-2785 Kris.Zuniga@co.kings.ca.us
Lake County BB Teresa Jolin (707) 262-4364 Teresa.Jolin@lakecountyca.gov
Lassen County KP Angela Lewis (530) 257-6121 alewis@co.lassen.ca.us
Los Angeles County AM Ella Sotelo (626) 330-6437 eIIa911-@earthIink.net
Madera County BB Darin McMechan (559) 675-7775 dmcmechan@co.madera.ca.gg
Marin County KP Lee Ann Magoski (415) 473-4123 Imagoski@m-arinsheriff.org
Mariposa County BB Sterling Cramer (209) 966-3615 scramer@mariposacou nty.org
Mendocino County BB Lori Keiser (707) 463-4048 keEeH@iomnendodnocaus
Merced County KP Mark Cowart (209) 385-7507 mcowart@co.merced.ca.us
Modoc County KP Corben Chilson (530) 640-0430 cchiIson@-modocsheriff.us
Mono County KP Shawn Minder (760) 932-7549 spso2@monosheriff.org
Monterey County KP Bill Harry (831) 769-8880 Harr V-Vl co.montere-.ca.us
Napa County BB Becky Abrams (707) 253-4451 rabrams@cityofnapa.org
Nevada County KP Andrew Trygg (530) 265-7272 Andrew.'Frygg@co.nevaaa.ca.us
Orange County KP Cathy Borchardt (714) 628-7174 cborchardt@ocsd.org
Placer County KP Tracey Kesler (530) 886-5395 Placer911cc@placer.ca.gov
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Plumas County BB Mike Grant (530) 283-6375 mgrant@digitalpath.net
Riverside County KP Robin von Koehe (951) 486-2837 rvonkoeh@riversidesheriff.org
Sacramento County BB Susan McPherson (916) 876-1234 911Coordinator@saccounty.net

-- Wireless Coordinator BB Susie Rivera (916) 351-3343 srivera@folsom;a.us
San Benito County BB Amethyst Uchida (831) 471-1035 amethyst@scr911.org
San Bernardino County KP Brian Acosta (909) 395-2564 bacosta@ontarioca.gov
San Diego County BB Hanan Harb (858) 565-3294 hanan.harb@sdsheriff.orgL
San Francisco County BB Teresa Burns (415) 558-3831 teresa.burn;@sfgov.org
San Joaquin County KP Jody Dugger (209) 468-5083 jdugger@sjgov.or
San Luis Obispo County BB Rhonda Durian (805) 788-2956 rdurian@co.slo.ca.us
San Mateo County KP Robert Bustichi (650) 363-4342 rsb@smcgov.org
Santa Barbara County AM Lisa Mathiasen (805) 692-5730 [im0703 @sbsheriff.org
Santa Clara County BB Trisha Adcock (408) 977-3228 trisha.adcock@911.sccgov.org
Santa Cruz County KP Amethyst Uchida (831) 471-1035 amethyst@scr911.org
Shasta County BB Laurie Sowder (530) 245-6511 Isowder@shascom911.com
Sierra County BB Michelle Anderson (530) 289-2880 michelleanderson@sierracounty.ca.gov
Siskiyou County BB Todd Shelton (530) 842-8355 Tshelton@co.siskiyou.ca.us
Solano County BB Michael Departo (707) 421-7095 M@@M@
Sonoma County BB Gayle Rodrigues (707) 565-8862 911-coordinator@sonoma-county.org
Stanislaus County KP Marie Collins (209) 552-3943 collnsm@stancounty.com
Sutter County KP Brenda Baker (530) 822-7307 Bbaker@co.sutter.ca.us
Tehama County AM Doug Freeman (530) 528-5109 Doug.frzeman@fire.ca.gov
Trinity County BB L.J. Nielsen (916) 600-3356 LJ.Avalon@pacbell.net
Tulare County AM Shelby Rhyman (559) 636-4649 srhyman@-co.tulare.ca.us
Tuolumne County KP Eric Erhardt (209) 533-5839 eerhardt@co.tuolumne.ca.us
Ventura County AM Erin Brockus (805) 654-5158 Erin.Brochs@ventura.org
Yolo County KP Leah Goodwin (530) 666-8911 Igoodwin@yeca91l.org
Yuba County BB Glenda Hyde (530) 749-7788 ghyde@co.yuba.ca.us
CHP (Statewide) BB Michelle Bland (916) 843-4284

mbland@chp.ca.gov
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